
Company Website Phone Number

All County Waste Inc. https://www.allcountydumpsters.com/ 888-350-3867

Bicon, Inc d/b/a S&S National Waste http://www.sswaste.com/ 561-340-3111

Bin There Dump That https://southeast-florida.bintheredumpthatusa.com/ 954-391-9975

Coastal Waste & Recycling, Inc. http://www.coastalwasteinc.com/ 561-465-7544

DumpsterMan LLC https://www.redboxplus.com/fort-lauderdale/ 954-889-3339

Eastern Waste Systems https://easternwaste.com/ 954-543-9800

EZ Waste & Recycling ezwasteandrecycling@gmail.com 305-759-2278

Great Waste & Recycling https://www.greatwaste.net/ 305-688-6188

Heavyweight Waste https://www.heavyweightwaste.com 734-604-5910

J&A Waste Corporation http://www.jawastecorp.com/ 954-426-0505

Lady Green Miami Recycling Co. https://www.ladygreenmiami.com/msalas@ladygreenrecycling.com 305-741-9000

Lopefra Corp. http://www.lopefra.com/ 305-266-3896

MST Scrap Metal, Inc. https://mstdumpsters.com/ 954-368-3841

Panzarella Waste & Recycling http://www.panzarellawaste.com/ 877-720-9594

Republic Services of Florida https://www.republicservices.com/ 954-583-1830

Saba Green, Inc. www.sabagreeninc.com 954-990-6626

Rock & Dirt Construction http://www.rockdirt.net 305-639-1888

Tripple S Waste Services, Inc. http://tripplesrolloff.com/ 305-821-3568

Tropical Sanitation https://www.tropicalsanitation.com 954-963-8140

Waste Connection of FL, Inc. https://www.wasteconnections.com/miami 305-638-3800

Wasteline Solutions Inc http://www.wastelinesolutions.com 866-927-8335

Waste Management, Inc. http://www.wm.com/ 866-909-4458

Waste Pro of Florida, Inc. https://www.wasteprousa.com/ 954-967-4200

XS Trash https://xstrashflorida.com/about-us.html 954-775-4717

City of Fort Lauderdale Licensed Collectors
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